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General information about company
Scrip code 539045
NSE Symbol MANAKALUCO
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE859Q01017
Name of the company MANAKSIA ALUMINIUM COMPANY LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articwiar esfNoe Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.14
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.14
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.12
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.13
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.1
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi v of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a % of | of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. OF aid uj aid-u; underlyin shares held total no. of shares
€9 | shareholder | shareholders | P2'C P paic-up ymsg _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
@D equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (AV)+ Total as a
In (1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % 0
held (V) X ey ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 13 47746365 47746365 72.86 47746365 47746365 | 72.86
Group
B) Public 31446 17787685 17787685 27.14 17787685 17787685 | 27.14
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((92))] underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 31459 65534050 65534050 100 65534050 65534050 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Is\lllllmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1£ez dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in pth gec Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of | shares (XII) || erwkl’se d | Number of
. Shares ) convertible encumpere :
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding " (X111) equity shares
CIategory shareholder | Outstanding gn?irlyclir}g convertible securlties ( a; a held in
) I1) convertible utstanding | oo curities percentage o Asa As a % | dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. of | diluted share % of 52 7 | form (XIV)
< (Xi) W t capital) XI)= | No. | total No of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) arrants VID+(X) A ' " | Shares category | category | category
00 held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 72.86 47746365
Group
(B) Public 27.14 17786928 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 65533293 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na(;aoj fully Partly No. Of shares Z}?;?;SHEZ'I d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paic up paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (1) equity Depository as per SCRR, a/o
(I1T) shares held . (AV)+HV)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VII) As a Class eo: | Class ota
) held (V) %of (A+BHC2) |3 8 | S1 I moral | Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 13 47746365 47746365 | 72.86 47746365 47746365 | 72.86
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 13 47746365 47746365 | 72.86 47746365 47746365 | 72.86
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 13 47746365 47746365 | 72.86 47746365 47746365 | 72.86
Promoter Group
(A)=A)D)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial ) 31 31 0 31 31 0
Personnel
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 30288 9568086 9568086 | 14.6 9568086 9568086 | 14.6
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
M) holding nominal 1 1370755 1370755 | 2.09 1370755 1370755 {2.09
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
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Non Resident Indians

@) (NRIs) 260 126137 126137 0.19 126137 126137 |0.19
0] Bodies Corporate 104 5809767 5809767 8.87 5809767 5809767 |8.87
(m) Any Other (specify) | 791 912909 912909 1.39 912909 912909 1.39
Sub-Total (B)(4) 31446 17787685 17787685 | 27.14 17787685 17787685 | 27.14
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 31446 17787685 17787685 | 27.14 17787685 17787685 | 27.14
(2y+(B)(3)+(B)

“

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

;Fotal (A+BH+C2 31459 65534050 65534050 100 65534050 65534050 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 31459 65534050 65534050 100 65534050 65534050 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | bered uq; erho

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11I) equity shares
Sr. . . . held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a % fema égi;ze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm ) Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+HX) As a % (a) Shares (2) | Shares gategory c'gtegory cve{[egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 72.86 47746365
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 72.86 47746365
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 72.86 47746365
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(H+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
(©) 0 31 0 0 0
(2) 14.6 9567330 0 0 0
(h) 2.09 1370755 0 0 0
6] 0.19 126137 0 0 0
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1)) 8.87 5809767
(m) 1.39 912908
Sub-Total (B) 27.14 17786928
“)

Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=B)(1)+ 27.14 17786928
B)2)+HB)3)+

(B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 65533293
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 65533293
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sunil Kumar
Agrawal

Shobha Devi
Agrawal

Mabhabir Prasad
Agrawal

Sushil Kumar
Agrawal

Anirudha
Agrawal

Karan Agrawal

Manju Agrawal

PAN (IT)

ACSPAO118R

ACMPAS1I51A

ACSPAO117A

ACMPA5148B

ACXPA1842M

ADGPA2890M

ACMPA5147Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14460043

13584895

6423305

3683807

2050000

1797185

1381875

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

14460043

13584895

6423305

3683807

2050000

1797185

1381875

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.06

20.73

9.8

5.62

3.13

2.74

2.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

14460043

13584895

6423305

3683807

2050000

1797185

1381875

Class eg:y

Total

14460043

13584895

6423305

3683807

2050000

1797185

1381875

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.06

20.73

9.8

5.62

3.13

2.74

2.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.06

20.73

9.8

5.62

3.13

2.74

2.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14460043

13584895

6423305

3683807

2050000

1797185

1381875

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shailaja
Agrawal

Kanta Devi
Agrawal

Tushar
Agrawal

Mp Agarwal And
Sons Huf

Sunil Kumar
Agrawal& Sons Huf

Sushil Kumar
Agarwal & Sons Huf

Basudeo Agrawal &
Sons Huf

PAN (IT)

ACMPAS5152D

ACMPAS5149A

AVPPA1789G

AACHMA4632G

AAFHS1236K

AAFHS0242H

AAFHBO0793L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1367810

1051385

750000

464060

393750

338250

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1367810

1051385

750000

464060

393750

338250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.09

1.6

1.14

0.71

0.6

0.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg:X

1367810

1051385

750000

464060

393750

338250

Class eg:y

Total

1367810

1051385

750000

464060

393750

338250

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.09

1.6

1.14

0.71

0.6

0.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.09

1.6

1.14

0.71

0.6

0.52

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherw

ise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1367810

1051385

750000

464060

393750

338250

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 15 16 17

Name of the Basudeo A 1 Vineet A 1 Anuradha Agrawal Click here to go back
Shareholders () asudeo Agrawa ineet Agrawa nuradha Agrawa ick here to go bac
PAN (II) ACSPA0119Q ACXPAI1871E AGLPS9467N Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 0 0 0 47746365

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ |0 0 0 47746365
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 72.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 47746365

Class eg:y

Total 0 0 0 47746365

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0 0 0 72.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

72.86

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (

XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

47746365

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Incredible Finesse Private Limited

Imtihan Distributors Private Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCG0610Q

AABCII1219D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1701729

1308691

3010420

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(W)t (VD

1701729

1308691

3010420

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.6

4.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1701729

1308691

3010420

Class eg:y

Total

1701729

1308691

3010420

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.6

2

4.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
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Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.6 2 4.59

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1701729 1308691 3010420

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kamlesh Agrawal Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AIIPA8565C Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1370755 1370755

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(W)t (VD

1370755 1370755

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.09 2.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1370755 1370755

Class eg:y

Total

1370755 1370755

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.09 2.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
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Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.09 2.09

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1370755 1370755

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

LLP

HUF

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

777

11

791

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60500

839498

3162

9749

912909

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(W)t (VD

60500

839498

3162

9749

912909

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

1.28

0.01

1.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

60500

839498

3162

9749

912909

Class eg:y

Total

60500

839498

3162

9749

912909

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

1.28

0.01

1.38
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.09

1.28

0.01

1.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

60500

839497

3162

9749

912908

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

0
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Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0
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Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed | voting rights which Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed
No. shareholders suspense account are frozen for public shareholders
1 1 13 13
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significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the
the reporting company, whether direct or

Whether by virtue of:
Sr. ;ass.port Nationality Ili}assport Nationality -
No. o mf (Applicable 0 mf (Applicable Rights on .
Name |PAN case o Nationality | in case of | Name PAN case o Nationality | in case of Votin distributable | Exercise
? . Any other ? . Any other Shares i hth dividend or of
orglgnl is selected) orglgnl is selected) & any other | control
nationa nationa distribution
Mahabir Mahabir
1 Prasad | ACSPAOI17A |NA India Prasad AACHM4632G | NA India 52.12 No
Agrawal Agrawal(HUF)
Total: | 52.12 |0 0
Basud Basudeo
2 asudeo | ACcSPA0119Q | NA India Agrawal AAFHB0793L |NA India 20.73 No
Agrawal
(HUF)
Total: | 20.73 |0 0
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